THE CITY OF BROWNSVILLE MEN'S PRO TENNIS CLASSIC

ITF Men's Circuit MEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS

Week of City,Country Prize Money US$
20 OCT 2014 Brownsville, TX, USA 15000

e
ITF®
Pro Circuit

ITF Supervisor

David Littlefield / Peter Kasavage

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-29A-2014

Sign-in deadline:
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No. Family Name

First Name

Nat Signature

Lost in
Round

LL

Rnk
n B

MCBRIDE

Matt

USA

R3

DONALDSON

Brandon

USA

R3

GOMEZ DIAZ

Cesar Antonio

MEX

R3

STRODE

Isaiah

USA

R3

CHAPPIDI

Siddhartha

USA

R3

PIERCE

Aron

USA

R3

DAUER

Conor

USA

R3

Ol |IN|O || ]W]|IN]|R

=
o

[N
[2N

=
N

Juny
w

[N
N

-
[¢;]

Juny
[«2)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date

David_Littlefield /_Peter Kasavage
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THE CITY OF BROWNSVILLE MEN'S PRO TENNIS CLASSIC 1ITF®

ITF Men's Circuit

Week of
20 OCT 2014

City,Country
Brownsville, TX, USA

MEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS

Prize Money US$

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-29A-2014

Pro Circuit

ITF Supervisor

David Littlefield / Peter Kasavage

Day Date Time Place
Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 22 Oct 2014 09:00 Supervisor's Office
No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature ;%Sjn(;n Rnk l:rLB
32
Date Signature

David_Littlefield /_Peter Kasavage




